756
ClimaSys CR
NSYCRS200W230V
NSYCRAFD NSYCRAF
NSYCR350W230VTVC
P
B
5
0
1
1
4
4
P
B
5
0
1
1
5
3
P
B
5
0
1
1
5
4
P
B
5
0
1
1
4
6
P
B
5
0
1
0
2
5
P
B
5
0
1
1
4
5
P
B
5
0
1
1
5
5
P
B
5
0
1
1
5
6
Resistance heaters
Selection guide
Insulated resistance heater with fan
Thermofans
Resistance heaters
Resistance heaters with fan
Fixing accessories
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
177 230 AC NSYCR170W230VVC
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
350 230 AC NSYCR350W230VTVC
400/550 120 AC NSYCRP1W120VTVC
400/550 230 AC NSYCRP1W230VTVC
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Reference
Terminal
block Cable
 10 12-24 DC NSYCR10WU1
 10 110-250 AC NSYCR10WU2
 20 12-24 DC NSYCR20WU1
 20 110-250 AC NSYCR20WU2
 20 270-420 AC NSYCR20WU3
 55 12-24 DC NSYCR55WU1
 55 110-250 AC NSYCR55WU2
 55 270-420 AC NSYCR55WU3
 90 12-24 DC NSYCR100WU1
 90 110-250 AC NSYCR100WU2
 90 270-420 AC NSYCR100WU3
150 12-24 DC NSYCR150WU1
150 110-250 AC NSYCR150WU2
150 270-420 AC NSYCR150WU3
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
250 115 AC NSYCR250W115VV
250 230 AC NSYCR250W230VV
400 115 AC NSYCR400W115VV
400 230 AC NSYCR400W230VV
200 115 AC NSYCRS200W115V
200 230 AC NSYCRS200W230V
Description Reference
Set of 5 studs NSYCRAF
Set of 5 studs and DIN rail NSYCRAFD